
eBioPharmaChem with Facility Design eClass85 Course Schedule

Module GRS1002 "Advanced Writing Skills"

Date Module Content

Monday, 13/10/25 VOMP3001 Session 1 of 12 (6 Topics) 

Monday, 20/10/25 VOMP3001 Session 2 of 12 (7 Topics) 
Monday, 27/10/25 VOMP3001 Session 3 of 12 (6 Topics)
Monday, 03/11/25 VOMP3001 Session 4 of 12 (7 Topics)
Monday, 10/11/25 VOMP3001 Session 5 of 12 (5 Topics)
Monday, 17/11/25 VOMP3001 Session 6 of 12 (5 Topics)
Monday, 24/11/25 VOMP3001 Session 7 of 12 (7 Topics) 
Monday, 01/12/25 VOMP3001 Session 8 of 12 (3 Topics)
Monday, 08/12/25 VOMP3001 VOMP3001 Assignment Issued
Monday, 08/12/25 GRS1002 Session 9 of 12 (4 Topics)
Monday, 15/12/25 GRS1002 Session 10 of 12 (4 Topics)
Monday, 22/12/25 NA Christmas Holidays
Monday, 29/12/25 NA Christmas Holidays
Monday, 05/01/26 GRS1002 Session 11 of 12 (3 Topics)
Monday, 12/01/26 GRS1002 Session 12 of 12 (7 Topics)
Monday, 19/01/26 NA No Session / Free Week to work on assignment
Sunday, 25/01/26 VOMP3001 VOMP3001 Graded Assignment Submission Deadline

Monday, 26/01/26 VOMP3006 Session 1 of 10
Monday, 02/02/26 VOMP3006 Session 2 of 10
Monday, 09/02/26 VOMP3006 Session 3 fo 10
Monday, 16/02/26 VOMP3006 Session 4 of 10
Monday, 23/02/26 VOMP3006 Session 5 of 10
Monday, 02/03/26 VOMP3006 Session 6 of 10
Monday, 09/03/26 VOMP3006 Session 7 of 10
Monday, 16/03/26 VOMP3006 Session 8 of 10
Monday, 23/03/26 VOMP3006 Session 9 of 10
Monday, 30/03/26 VOMP3006 Session 10 of 10
Monday, 06/04/26 VOMP3006 VOMP3006 Assignment Issued
Monday, 13/04/24 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment
Monday, 20/04/26 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment
Monday, 27/04/26 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment
Sunday, 03/05/26 VOMP3006 VOMP3006 Graded Assignment Submission Deadline
Monday, 04/05/26 Holiday Holiday

Monday, 11/05/26 VOMP3003 Lesson 1 Released
Monday, 18/05/26 VOMP3003 Lesson 2 Released
Monday, 25/05/26 VOMP3003 Lesson 3 Released
Monday, 01/06/26 VOMP3003 Lesson 4 Released
Monday, 08/06/26 VOMP3003 Lesson 5 and Lesson 6 Released
Monday, 15/06/25 VOMP3003 Lesson 7 and Lesson 8 Released
Monday, 22/06/25 VOMP3003 Lesson 9 and Lesson 10 Released
Monday, 29/06/26 VOMP3003 Online Exam

Monday, 06/07/26 VOMP3002 Session 1 of 8 (8 Topics) 
Monday, 13/07/26 VOMP3002 Session 2 of 8 (6 Topics) 
Monday, 20/07/26 VOMP3002 Session 3 of 8 (7 Topics) 
Monday, 27/07/26 VOMP3002 Session 4 of 8 (8 Topics)
Monday, 03/08/26 VOMP3002 Session 5 of 8 (7 Topics)
Monday, 10/08/26 VOMP3002 Session 6 of 8 (5 Topics)
Monday, 17/08/26 VOMP3002 Session 7 of 8 (7 Topics)
Monday, 24/08/26 VOMP3002 Session 8 of 8 (3 Topics) 
Monday, 31/08/26 VOMP3002 VOMP3002 Assignment Issued
Monday, 07/09/26 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment

Monday, 14/09/26 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment

Monday, 21/09/26 N/A No Session / Free Week to work on assignment

Monday, 28/09/26 GRS1001 Session 1 of 3
Monday, 05/10/26 GRS1001 Session 2 of 3
Monday, 12/10/26 GRS1001 Session 3 of 3
Monday, 19/10/26 GRS1001 GRS1001 Assignment Issued
Friday, 23/10/26 GRS1001 GRS1001 Assignment Submission Deadline

Please note the above dates may be changed at the discretion of either GetReskilled and/or Technology University Dublin 
and you will be advised if any changes occur

During session 9, 10, 11 and 12 you are working on your 
Assignment from VOMP 3001 Module. The purpose of 

these sessions is to give you a framwork on which to write 
your essay

Module VOMP3001 "Fundamentals of Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technologies"

Module VOMP3002 "Commissioning and Qualification of Equipment and Systems"

Module VOMP3003 "Fundamentals of Chemistry for Actively Pharmaceutical Ingredients"
No Sessions/Free week to work on assignments

Module VOMP3006 "Principles of Pharmaceutical Facility Design"

Module GRS1001 "Advanced Job Hunting"


